
2006-2010 Okres: Rokycany CZ0326

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 0,005654 0,994346 100000 565 99514 7356640 73,57
1 0,000000 1,000000 99435 0 99435 7257126 72,98
2 0,000000 1,000000 99435 0 99435 7157691 71,98
3 0,000924 0,999076 99435 92 99389 7058257 70,98
4 0,000264 0,999736 99343 26 99330 6958868 70,05
5 0,000132 0,999868 99316 13 99310 6859539 69,07
6 0,000000 1,000000 99303 0 99303 6760229 68,08
7 0,000000 1,000000 99303 0 99303 6660925 67,08
8 0,000000 1,000000 99303 0 99303 6561622 66,08
9 0,000000 1,000000 99303 0 99303 6462319 65,08

10 0,000000 1,000000 99303 0 99303 6363015 64,08
11 0,000000 1,000000 99303 0 99303 6263712 63,08
12 0,000111 0,999889 99303 11 99298 6164408 62,08
13 0,000153 0,999847 99292 15 99285 6065110 61,08
14 0,000227 0,999773 99277 23 99266 5965826 60,09
15 0,000630 0,999370 99255 63 99223 5866560 59,11
16 0,000691 0,999309 99192 69 99158 5767336 58,14
17 0,000574 0,999426 99124 57 99095 5668179 57,18
18 0,000829 0,999171 99067 82 99026 5569083 56,22
19 0,000773 0,999227 98985 77 98946 5470058 55,26
20 0,000784 0,999216 98908 78 98869 5371111 54,30
21 0,000822 0,999178 98831 81 98790 5272242 53,35
22 0,000559 0,999441 98749 55 98722 5173452 52,39
23 0,000360 0,999640 98694 35 98676 5074730 51,42
24 0,000438 0,999562 98659 43 98637 4976054 50,44
25 0,000461 0,999539 98615 45 98593 4877417 49,46
26 0,000676 0,999324 98570 67 98537 4778824 48,48
27 0,000750 0,999250 98503 74 98466 4680288 47,51
28 0,000989 0,999011 98429 97 98381 4581822 46,55
29 0,000784 0,999216 98332 77 98293 4483441 45,59
30 0,000772 0,999228 98255 76 98217 4385147 44,63
31 0,001065 0,998935 98179 105 98127 4286930 43,66
32 0,001461 0,998539 98074 143 98003 4188804 42,71
33 0,001697 0,998303 97931 166 97848 4090801 41,77
34 0,001714 0,998286 97765 168 97681 3992953 40,84
35 0,001408 0,998592 97597 137 97529 3895271 39,91
36 0,001148 0,998852 97460 112 97404 3797743 38,97
37 0,000962 0,999038 97348 94 97301 3700338 38,01
38 0,001003 0,998997 97255 98 97206 3603037 37,05
39 0,001074 0,998926 97157 104 97105 3505831 36,08
40 0,001480 0,998520 97053 144 96981 3408726 35,12
41 0,001710 0,998290 96909 166 96826 3311745 34,17
42 0,002210 0,997790 96743 214 96636 3214919 33,23
43 0,002569 0,997431 96530 248 96406 3118283 32,30
44 0,002145 0,997855 96282 207 96178 3021877 31,39
45 0,002304 0,997696 96075 221 95964 2925699 30,45
46 0,002539 0,997461 95854 243 95732 2829735 29,52
47 0,003111 0,996889 95610 297 95462 2734003 28,60
48 0,005056 0,994944 95313 482 95072 2638541 27,68
49 0,006308 0,993692 94831 598 94532 2543469 26,82
50 0,006197 0,993803 94233 584 93941 2448937 25,99
51 0,006101 0,993899 93649 571 93363 2354996 25,15
52 0,006269 0,993731 93078 583 92786 2261633 24,30

Muži  Males



2006-2010 Okres: Rokycany CZ0326

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex
Muži  Males

53 0,007308 0,992692 92494 676 92156 2168847 23,45
54 0,008710 0,991290 91818 800 91418 2076691 22,62
55 0,009510 0,990490 91018 866 90586 1985273 21,81
56 0,010241 0,989759 90153 923 89691 1894687 21,02
57 0,012004 0,987996 89230 1071 88694 1804996 20,23
58 0,013225 0,986775 88158 1166 87575 1716302 19,47
59 0,015157 0,984843 86993 1319 86333 1628727 18,72
60 0,016099 0,983901 85674 1379 84984 1542393 18,00
61 0,017699 0,982301 84295 1492 83549 1457409 17,29
62 0,020959 0,979041 82803 1735 81935 1373860 16,59
63 0,021992 0,978008 81067 1783 80176 1291925 15,94
64 0,022596 0,977404 79285 1792 78389 1211749 15,28
65 0,024263 0,975737 77493 1880 76553 1133360 14,63
66 0,023385 0,976615 75613 1768 74729 1056807 13,98
67 0,023799 0,976201 73845 1757 72966 982079 13,30
68 0,025236 0,974764 72087 1819 71178 909113 12,61
69 0,028578 0,971422 70268 2008 69264 837935 11,92
70 0,032272 0,967728 68260 2203 67158 768671 11,26
71 0,038133 0,961867 66057 2519 64798 701512 10,62
72 0,039330 0,960670 63538 2499 62289 636715 10,02
73 0,043527 0,956473 61039 2657 59711 574426 9,41
74 0,050130 0,949870 58382 2927 56919 514716 8,82
75 0,060722 0,939278 55456 3367 53772 457797 8,26
76 0,067034 0,932966 52088 3492 50342 404025 7,76
77 0,073365 0,926635 48597 3565 46814 353682 7,28
78 0,078869 0,921131 45031 3552 43255 306868 6,81
79 0,083004 0,916996 41480 3443 39758 263613 6,36
80 0,093513 0,906487 38037 3557 36258 223855 5,89
81 0,103567 0,896433 34480 3571 32694 187597 5,44
82 0,117553 0,882447 30909 3633 29092 154902 5,01
83 0,127910 0,872090 27275 3489 25531 125810 4,61
84 0,145597 0,854403 23787 3463 22055 100279 4,22
85 0,165369 0,834631 20323 3361 18643 78224 3,85
86 0,185406 0,814594 16962 3145 15390 59581 3,51
87 0,207735 0,792265 13818 2870 12382 44191 3,20
88 0,232524 0,767476 10947 2545 9674 31809 2,91
89 0,259926 0,740074 8402 2184 7310 22134 2,63
90 0,290070 0,709930 6218 1804 5316 14825 2,38
91 0,323045 0,676955 4414 1426 3701 9509 2,15
92 0,358887 0,641113 2988 1072 2452 5807 1,94
93 0,397559 0,602441 1916 762 1535 3355 1,75
94 0,438940 0,561060 1154 507 901 1820 1,58
95 0,482796 0,517204 648 313 491 920 1,42
96 0,528769 0,471231 335 177 246 428 1,28
97 0,576362 0,423638 158 91 112 182 1,15
98 0,624933 0,375067 67 42 46 70 1,04
99 0,673698 0,326302 25 17 17 24 0,94
100 0,721749 0,278251 8 6 5 7 0,86
101 0,768095 0,231905 2 2 1 2 0,78
102 0,811718 0,188282 1 0 0 0 0,72
103 0,851647 0,148353 0 0 0 0 0,67
104 0,887045 0,112955 0 0 0 0 0,61
105 1,000000 0,000000 0 0 0 0 0,50
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